
2019 WIA 
Annual 

Conference 
Program 

 

24-26 May 2019 

Representation, Education and 
Promotion of Amateur Radio 

Wireless Institute of Australia 

The National Office 
Unit 20, 11-13 Havelock Road  

Bayswater  
Victoria, 3153  

 
Phone: (03) 9729 0400  

Fax: (03) 9729 7325 
E-mail: support@wia.org.au  

Web: www.wia.org.au 
Facebook: wiavk 

2019  

WIA ANNUAL 
CONFERENCE 

SYDNEY 

PARK ROYAL HOTEL 
150 DAY ST SYDNEY 

 



Sunday 26th May Program 

Park Royal 
8:35    Bus—meet in foyer     
8:50    Bus leaves  
 
ARNSW Dural 
10:00    Bus Arrives  
10:10    Welcome from ARNSW 
10:30    ARNSW Broadcast  
10:30    Mini Trash and Treasure & stalls 
10:45    Static displays & informal tours 
12:00    BBQ Lunch  
12:40    Commercial presentation by Sponsor 
13:00    Technical Presentation - Round 5 
13:50    Technical Presentation - Round 6 
14:30    Formal Close to Conference  
14:45    Bus leaves 
 
Park Royal 
16:00    Bus arrives 
 
Club Rose Bay - Terrace Bar 

17:00    Closing Drinks 

Saturday 25th May Program - WIA AGM, Open 
Forum, Technical Presentations & Dinner 

Park Royal 
8:00    Registration Opens 
 
Park Royal—Blackwattle Room 
9:15    Welcome Address 
9:30    WIA AGM - Session 1    
10:45    Break 
11:00    WIA Open Forum 
12:35    Lunch  
 
Blackwattle room 1 & 2 
13:45   Announcements & house keeping 
14:00   Technical Presentations - Round 1 
14:40   Technical Presentations - Round 2  
15:10   Break 
15:40   Technical Presentations - Round 3  
16:20   Technical Presentations - Round 4  
17:00    Announcements & house keeping 
 
Park Royal Bar 
18:30    Pre dinner drinks 
 
Park Royal Function Space 
19:30    WIA Annual Dinner  
19:40    Welcome by WIA MC   
20:00    Presentation by Sponsor    
20:45    Keynote Speaker - Prof Fred Watson    
22:00    WIA Annual Dinner concludes 

 

 

2019 WIA Annual 

Conference Sydney 

The 2019 WIA Annual Conference and 

AGM is being held at the Park Royal 

Hotel, 150 Day St Sydney over the 

weekend 24th to 26th of May 2019.  

 
Friday 24th May Afternoon 
 
Park Royal 
14:00-18:00    Conference Registration 
15:00-17:00    Clubs Execs Gathering 

Friday 24th May Evening Program - 
Waverley ARC Centenary 

 
Sydney Town Hall—Marconi Terrace 
18:00    Welcome Desk 
18:30    Welcome Function  
18:50    Pre dinner - entertainment  
19:30    Welcome to Country  
19:35    WARS President Address  
19:40    Keynote Address - David Dufty 
20:30    Conclusion - last drinks 
21:00    Venue Closes 


